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Agenda

Prioritizing Comparative
Effectiveness Research
Questions: PCORI

Stakeholder Workshops

June 9, 2015
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Grand Hyatt
Washington, DC

*All sessions will take place
on the Independence
Ballroom Level (5B)*

Subject to change

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Breakfast Available

Welcome and PCORI in brief (Room: Independence A)
Jean Slutsky, MA, MSPH, Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer

Purpose of workshop
Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development

Break

Stakeholder Workshops
1. Use of newer oral anti-coagulants
Room: Independence B-C

2. Treatment of major depressive disorders
Room: Independence D-E

3. Treatment options for chronic low-back pain
Room: Independence F-G

4. Systems interventions to improve the management of chronic
musculoskeletal pain
Room: Independence H-I

5. Long-term use of opioids for chronic pain: Pharmacologic
treatment options and dosing strategies
Room: Lafayette Park

6. Long-term use of opioids for chronic pain: Non-pharmacologic
treatment options, risk mitigation strategies, and opioid
dependency
Room: Farragut Square

Workshops break and lunch served (in-rooms)

Workshops reconvene

Break

Workshops reconvene

Closing remarks

Workshops adjourn



