



## Agenda

Prioritizing Comparative Effectiveness Research Questions: PCORI Stakeholder Workshops

June 9, 2015

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Grand Hyatt  
Washington, DC

*\*All sessions will take place on the Independence Ballroom Level (5B)\**

8:30 AM	<b>Breakfast Available</b>
9:00 AM	<b>Welcome and PCORI in brief (Room: Independence A)</b> Jean Slutsky, MA, MSPH, Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer
9:20 AM	<b>Purpose of workshop</b> Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development
9:45 AM	<b>Break</b>
10:00 AM	<b>Stakeholder Workshops</b> 1. <b>Use of newer oral anti-coagulants</b> <i>Room: Independence B-C</i>
	2. <b>Treatment of major depressive disorders</b> <i>Room: Independence D-E</i>
	3. <b>Treatment options for chronic low-back pain</b> <i>Room: Independence F-G</i>
	4. <b>Systems interventions to improve the management of chronic musculoskeletal pain</b> <i>Room: Independence H-I</i>
	5. <b>Long-term use of opioids for chronic pain: Pharmacologic treatment options and dosing strategies</b> <i>Room: Lafayette Park</i>
	6. <b>Long-term use of opioids for chronic pain: Non-pharmacologic treatment options, risk mitigation strategies, and opioid dependency</b> <i>Room: Farragut Square</i>
12:15 PM	<b>Workshops break and lunch served (in-rooms)</b>
1:00 PM	<b>Workshops reconvene</b>
2:30 PM	<b>Break</b>
2:45 PM	<b>Workshops reconvene</b>
3:45 PM	<b>Closing remarks</b>
4:00 PM	<b>Workshops adjourn</b>